Imbach OM 2024

MX2 Imbach Pfeningberg 1,415 km
Freies Training 5.5.2024. 08:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:01:34
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
S 1:31.351 | 8:17:14.294 1 1:57.353 +18.078 8:03:36.901
(347) KLEIN Johannes 2 1:45.930 +6.655 8:05:22.831
1 2:03.624 +35.119 8:04:05.890 (493) NIKOLICZ Boldizsar 3 1:43.187 +3.912 8:07:06.018
2 2:20.852 +52.347 8:06:26.742 1 1:57.281 +25.756 8:04:08.138 4 1:46.643 +7.368 8:08:52.661
3 1:30.495 +1.990 8:07:57.237 2 1:57.581 +26.056 8:06:05.719 5 1:42.352 +3.077 8:10:35.013
4 2:04.384 +35.879 8:10:01.621 3 1:49.595 +18.070 8:07:55.314 6 8:12:14.288
5 1:28.830 +0.325 8:11:30.451 4 1:36.763 +5.238 8:09:32.077 7 1:41.379 +2.104 8:13:55.667
6 2:18.427 +49.922 8:13:48.878 5 2:39.366 +1:07.841 8:12:11.443 8 1:50.166 +10.891 8:15:45.833
7 8:15:17.383 6 1:41.175 +9.650 8:13:52.618 9 1:42.736 +3.461 8:17:28.569
8 2:04.686 +36.181 8:17:22.069 7 8:15:24.143
8 2:02.873 +31.348 8:17:27.016 (24) KROPFEL Jiirgen
(372) BREITFUSS Simon 1 2:11.896 +32.567 8:04:10.665
1 1:47.494 +17.595 8:03:25.135 (25) LACKNER Michael 2 2:05.734 +26.405 8:06:16.399
2 1:37.174 +7.275 8:05:02.309 1 1:50.514 +17.646 8:03:28.512 3 2:07.249 +27.920 8:08:23.648
3 1:32.524 +2.625 8:06:34.833 2 1:41.106 +8.238 8:05:09.618 4 1:42.167 +2.838 8:10:05.815
4 1:39.758 +9.859 8:08:14.591 3 1:38.055 +5.187 8:06:47.673 5 1:52.548 +13.219 8:11:58.363
5 1:40.143 +10.244 8:09:54.734 4 1:40.419 +7.551 8:08:28.092 6 8:13:37.692
6 1:31.430 +1.531 8:11:26.164 5 1:43.389 +10.521 8:10:11.481 7 1:44.916 +5.587 8:15:22.608
7 8:12:56.063 6 2:43.488 +1:10.620 8:12:54.969 8 1:46.144 +6.815 8:17:08.752
8 1:49.497 +19.598 8:14:45.560 7 1:34.614 +1.746 8:14:29.583
9 1:37.684 +7.785 8:16:23.244 8 1:34.159 +1.291 8:16:03.742 (175) STUMPTNER Matthias
10 1:41.696 +11.797 8:18:04.940 9 8:17:36.610 T 2:04.025 ¥24.637 8:03:41.603
) 2 1:50.553 +11.165 8:05:32.156
(991) SALZER Marvin (23) SCHUTZ Gabriel 3 1:47.912 +8.524 8:07:20.068
1 1:39.865 +9.213 8:03:16.876 1 2:04.119 +29.723 8:04:21.531 4 1:42.047 +2.659 8:09:02.115
2 1:34.546 +3.894 8:04:51.422 2 1:50.059 +15.663 8:06:11.590 5 1:40.979 +1.591 8:10:43.094
3 1:36.567 +5.915 8:06:27.989 3 1:55.608 +21.212 8:08:07.198 6 1:42.636 +3.248 8:12:25.730
4 5:05.547 +3:34.895 8:11:33.536 4 1:35.570 +1.174 8:09:42.768 7 1:43.068 +3.680 8:14:08.798
5 1:42.352 +11.700 8:13:15.888 5 8:11:17.164 8 1:41.454 +2.066 8:15:50.252
6 8:14:46.540 6 2:07.948 +33.552 8:13:25.112 9 8:17:29.640
7 3:41.237 +2:10.585 8:18:27.777 7 4:58.359 +3:23.963 8:18:23.471
(39) PATRA Jaroslav
(7) DIEMINGER Florian (84) WINDHABER Markus 1 2:05.074 +25.231 8:03:50.084
1 1:55.737 +25.067 8:03:35.200 1 1:54.626 +19.573 8:03:38.511 2 1:50.838 +10.995 8:05:40.922
2 1:44.737 +14.067 8:05:19.937 2 1:45.503 +10.450 8:05:24.014 3 1:47.832 +7.989 8:07:28.754
3 1:40.896 +10.226 8:07:00.833 3 1:43.918 +8.865 8:07:07.932 4 2:00.918 +21.075 8:09:29.672
4 1:43.963 +13.293 8:08:44.796 4 1:43.229 +8.176 8:08:51.161 5 8:11:09.515
5 1:30.885 +0.215 8:10:15.681 5 1:38.586 +3.533 8:10:29.747 6 1:59.284 +19.441 8:13:08.799
6 1:37.840 +7.170 8:11:53.521 6 1:36.854 +1.801 8:12:06.601 7 1:45.792 +5.949 8:14:54.591
7 1:39.870 +9.200 8:13:33.391 7 1:47.540 +12.487 8:13:54.141 8 1:40.184 +0.341 8:16:34.775
8 8:15:04.061 8 8:15:29.194 9 1:52.525 +12.682 8:18:27.300
9 1:43.621 +12.951 8:16:47.682 9 1:54.723 +19.670 8:17:23.917
(127) HENNERBICHLER Daniel
(319) ZEINTL Christoph (98) NEUHOFER Paul 1 1:54.589 +13.382 8:03:33.043
1 1:48.792 +17.923 8:03:27.121 1 2:05.649 +29.113 8:03:58.304 2 +6.719 8:05:20.969
2 1:38.184 +7.315 8:05:05.305 2 1:51.171 +14.635 8:05:49.475 3 +3.212 8:07:05.388
3 1:46.785 +15.916 8:06:52.090 3 1:47.092 +10.556 8:07:36.567 4 8:08:46.595
4 1:33.742 +2.873 8:08:25.832 4 1:46.481 +9.945 8:09:23.048 5 +5.978 8:10:33.780
5 2:31.035 +1:00.166 8:10:56.867 5 2:02.680 +26.144 8:11:25.728 6 +3.918 8:12:18.905
6 8:12:27.736 6 1:44.447 +7.911 8:13:10.175 7 +5.620 8:14:05.732
7 1:49.943 +19.074 8:14:17.679 7 1:50.017 +13.481 8:15:00.192 8 145, +4.235 8:15:51.174
8 1:37.590 +6.721 8:15:55.269 8 MEEELEE 8:16:36.728 9 1:44.135 +2.928 8:17:35.309
9 1:52.665 +21.796 8:17:47.934
(917) LEITNER Benedikt (197) NEUHOFER Felix
(129) HARTL Maximilian 1 2:01.075 +23.930 8:03:44.757 1 2:06.533 +25.194 8:04:00.374
1 2:07.314 +36.345 8:03:47.986 2 1:49.448 +12.303 8:05:34.205 2 1:53.921 +12.582 8:05:54.295
2 1:48.773 +17.804 8:05:36.759 3 1:48.334 +11.189 8:07:22.539 3 2:04.737 +23.398 8:07:59.032
3 1:53.027 +22.058 8:07:29.786 4 1:49.993 +12.848 8:09:12.532 4 1:48.914 +7.575 8:09:47.946
4 1:54.378 +23.409 8:09:24.164 5 1:39.374 +2.229 8:10:51.906 5 1:41.696 +0.357 8:11:29.642
5 1:33.386 +2.417 8:10:57.550 6 1:43.950 +6.805 8:12:35.856 6 1:44.216 +2.877 8:13:13.858
6 2:04.671 +33.702 8:13:02.221 7 1:44.073 +6.928 8:14:19.929 7 1:43.603 +2.264 8:14:57.461
7 1:38.445 +7.476 8:14:40.666 8 8:15:57.074 N 1:41.339 | 8:16:38.800
8 8:16:11.635 9 2:47.835 +1:10.690 8:18:44.909
9 2:29.189 +58.220 8:18:40.824 (824) KRIMBACHER Marcel
(48) SCHMIDINGER Andreas 1 2:05.975 +24.160 8:04:01.989
(120) HATEIER Botond 1 2:19.909 +40.954 8:04:42.759 2 1:59.188 +17.373 8:06:01.177
1 1:57.735 +26.384 8:04:02.846 2 1:56.059 +17.104 8:06:38.818 3 1:57.435 +15.620 8:07:58.612
2 1:41.984 +10.633 8:05:44.830 3 1:42.228 +3.273 8:08:21.046 4 1:42.231 +0.416 8:09:40.843
3 1:41.118 +9.767 8:07:25.948 4 3:11.574 +1:32.619 8:11:32.620 5 1:48.324 +6.509 8:11:29.167
4 1:33.905 +2.554 8:08:59.853 5 1:46.704 +7.749 8:13:19.324 6 1:41.815 8:13:10.982
5 1:33.679 +2.328 8:10:33.532 6 8:14:58.279 7 2:21.815 +40.000 8:15:32.797
6 1:47.909 +16.558 8:12:21.441 7 2:34.378 +55.423 8:17:32.657 8 1:42.981 +1.166 8:17:15.778
7 1:40.324 +8.973 8:14:01.765
8 1:41.178 +9.827 8:15:42.943 (285) FICHTINGER Michael (85) MAXWALD Christoph
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MX2 Imbach Pfeningberg 1,415 km
Freies Training 5.5.2024. 08:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:01:34
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:06.903  +24.828 8:03:54.952 El  1:53.198 | 8:08:14.275
2 2:00.608 +18.533 8:05:55.560 4 2:01.080 +7.882 8:10:15.355
3 1:51.488 +9.413 8:07:47.048 5 1:58.220 +5.022 8:12:13.575
4 1:45.432 +3.357 8:09:32.480 6 1:56.168 +2.970 8:14:09.743
5 1:48.571 +6.496 8:11:21.051 7 1:57.014 +3.816 8:16:06.757
6 1:54.260 +12.185 8:13:15.311 8 1:53.720 +0.522 8:18:00.477
7 1:46.960 +4.885 8:15:02.271
8 8:16:44.346
(212) HALMETSCHLAGER Niko
1 2:00.941 +18.453 8:03:42.259
2 1:48.285 +5.797 8:05:30.544
3 1:44.454 +1.966 8:07:14.998
4 1:43.916 +1.428 8:08:58.914
5 1:42.846 +0.358 8:10:41.760
6 1:43.073 +0.585 8:12:24.833
7 8:14:07.321
8 1:42.993 +0.505 8:15:50.314
9 1:42.863 +0.375 8:17:33.177
(327) EXENSCHLAGER Niklas
1 2:11.472 +28.757 8:03:56.781
2 2:03.266 +20.551 8:06:00.047
3 2:00.947 +18.232 8:08:00.994
4 1:56.277 +13.562 8:09:57.271
5 1:47.330 +4.615 8:11:44.601
6 1:50.524 +7.809 8:13:35.125
7 8:15:17.840
8 2:19.040 +36.325 8:17:36.880
(74) HINTERMULLER Christoph
1 2:09.142 +25.782 8:04:12.106
2 1:51.677 +8.317 8:06:03.783
3 1:48.261 +4.901 8:07:52.044
4 2:16.252 +32.892 8:10:08.296
5 8:11:51.656
6 1:48.515 +5.155 8:13:40.171
7 1:50.950 +7.590 8:15:31.121
8 1:44.230 +0.870 8:17:15.351
(748) WINDHABER Roman
1 2:05.045 +19.908 8:03:51.477
2 1:52.316 +7.179 8:05:43.793
3 1:47.783 +2.646 8:07:31.576
4 1:45.278 +0.141 8:09:16.854
5 8:11:01.991
6 1:47.383 +2.246 8:12:49.374
7 1:54.878 +9.741 8:14:44.252
8 1:46.279 +1.142 8:16:30.531
9 1:45.502 +0.365 8:18:16.033
(92) STOCKINGER Lukas
1 2:06.980 +21.725 8:04:07.458
2 1:59.990 +14.735 8:06:07.448
3 1:49.269 +4.014 8:07:56.717
4 1:52.470 +7.215 8:09:49.187
5 1:49.363 +4.108 8:11:38.550
6 1:48.961 +3.706 8:13:27.511
7 8:15:12.766
8 1:47.258 +2.003 8:17:00.024
(878) FUCHS Sebastian
1 2:03.522 +17.571 8:03:52.382
2 1:51.963 +6.012 8:05:44.345
3 1:47.733 +1.782 8:07:32.078
4 1:46.755 +0.804 8:09:18.833
5 1:46.220 +0.269 8:11:05.053
6 8:12:51.004
7 2:00.998 +15.047 8:14:52.002
8 1:59.969 +14.018 8:16:51.971
(51) DOLLER Maximilian
1 2:13.550 +20.352 8:04:19.803
2 2:01.274 +8.076 8:06:21.077
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